L

I

fﬁ\shworth Frazer « Drainage Systems

N Oasys

«. Pipe Support
Eﬁ ~ Systems

NS
.7 |

rF ar
2 T
x J -y :
ML
L -I'l_lr'f:_.i‘ﬁ-ﬁ
s R e,
'-'I—'.—\.F;-.i- r":.-'.-.':::.#:;i}
, 'ﬂ-.z'_fh-I"u.-"JE\_.-___\_ F f;ﬁ
[ SR S e LN L
g e T Ay
v -t p L e 1
e
" .._,_- ™ '
= l-\""-\.|__.éll h
e - *
el 1} {J
W
|

PIPE SYSTEMS




SECTION

A °< -

y
e\

CEILING CLIPS

AND FIXINGS & P e

PAGE 1 -

B o @ 2 P

C

CHANNEL
FIXINGS
PAGE 3

D

ROD AND
SUSPENSION
SYSTEM

PAGE 4

PIPE CLAMPS
PAGE 6

[

PIPE RINGS
AND
ACCESSORIES
PAGE 9

PIPE SYSTEMS



ggg"E DESCRIPTION CEILING CLIPS AND
FIXINGS

18200194 SHORT LEG CLEAT

18200213 M10 OSPC PURLIN CLIP

18200214 M8 OSBC BEAM CLAMP

18200215 M10 OSBC BEAM CLAMP

18200216 M12 OSBC BEAM CLAMP

19001369 M6 OSADI ANCHOR DROP IN

19001370 M8 OSADI ANCHOR DROP IN

19001371 M10 OSADI ANCHOR DROP IN

19001372 M12 OSADI ANCHOR DROP IN

19001373 M16 OSADI ANCHOR DROP IN

19001374 M10(X30) OSADIS SHORT ANCHOR DROP IN

19001400 M6X10 OSAPB ANCHOR PROJECTING BOLT

19001403 M8X15 OSAPB ANCHOR PROJECTING BOLT

19001406 M10X10 OSAPB ANCHOR PROJECTING BOLT

19001407 M10X30 OSAPB ANCHOR PROJECTING BOLT

19001411 M12X15 OSAPB ANCHOR PROJECTING BOLT

19001420 M6X25 OSALB ANCHOR LOOSE BOLT OSAPB

19001423 M8X10 OSALB ANCHOR LOOSE BOLT

19001424 M8X25 OSALB ANCHOR LOOSE BOLT §$

19001426 M10X10 OASLB ANCHOR LOOSE BOLT

19001427 M10X25 OSALB ANCHOR LOOSE BOLT

19001430 M12X10 OSALB ANCHOR LOOSE BOLT OSALB

19001431 M12X25 OSALB ANCHOR LOOSE BOLT \

18200670 BEAM CLEAT

OSWN
Q

C524

0SGC

1T
SAINT-GOBAIN

PIPE SYSTEMS 1



ITEM
CODE

18100016

CHANNEL AND BRACKETS

DESCRIPTION

21X41 0S2156 SLOTTED (6MTR) CHANNEL

18100020

41X41 054156 SLOTTED (6MTR) CHANNEL

- ,l}/;g 18100026

21X41 0S21S3 SLOTTED (3MTR) CHANNEL

41X41 054153 SLOTTED (3MTR) CHANNEL

18100040

41X41 0S41U6 UNSLOTTED (6MTR) CHANNEL

40 18100030

|‘30',7/“’j 18100036

21X41 0S21U6 UNSLOTTED (6MTR) CHANNEL

MS CHANNEL 18100042

21X41 0S21U3 UNSLOTTED (3MTR) CHANNEL

18100044

41X41 0S41U3 UNSLOTTED (3MTR) CHANNEL

18100046

21X41 0S21LS6 LIGHT SLOTTED (6MTR)

18100050

41X41 0S41LS6 LIGHT SLOTTED (6MTR)

18100056

21X41 OS21LS3 LIGHT SLOTTED (3MTR)

18100060

41X41 0S41LS3 LIGHT SLOTTED (3MTR)

18200100

M10 OS3RW 3MM RECTANGULAR WASHER

18200103

M10 OS6SW SQUARE PLATE WASHER

18200104

M12 OS6SW SQUARE PLATE WASHER

18200105

M12 OSRW RECT PLATE WASHER 2 HOLE

18200106

OSRW RECT PLATE WASHER 3 HOLE

18200108

OSPW/4 4 HOLE FLAT PLATE

18200109

OSAB/0 90 DEG ANGLE BRKT 2 HOLE

18200111

OSAB/2 90 DEG ANGLE BRKT 3 HOLE

18200114

OSAB/5 REINFORCED ANGLE BRKT

18200144

OSFB SINGLE DELTA FLOOR PLATE

18200145

OSFP DOUBLE FIX FLOOR PLATE

18200200

0SCJ41 CHANNELJOINT

18200202

BRIDGE PIECE

18200204

OSPE21 PLASTIC END CAP

18200205

OSPE41 PLASTIC END CAP

18200207

OSCC PVC CHANNEL CAPPING (3M)

18200150

0S21GC GIRDER CLEAT P2785

18200151

OSGC GIRDER CLEAT

18200153

CHANNEL CLEAT

18200156

0S21GB GIRDER BRACKET

18200157

0S41GB GIRDER BRACKET

18200170

OSCA150 CANTILEVER ARM

18200172

OSCA300 CANTILEVER ARM

18200174

OSCA450 CANTILEVER ARM

18200176

OSCA600 CANTILEVER ARM

18200178

OSCA750 CANTILEVER ARM

TOP HAT LIGHT

TOP HAT MEDIUM

//////,////, 18200180
18200182
18200184

TOP HAT HEAVY

MS FLAT

1T
SAINT-GOBAIN

PIPE SYSTEMS

N



ITEM DESCRIPTION

CODE CHANNEL AND BRACKETS
18200186 Z BRACKET MEDIUM
18200188 Z BRACKET HEAVY
-
18200201 0SCJ41 CHANNEL JOINT
18200650 OST/4 TEE BRKT 4 HOLE =
18200655 OSL/3 BRACKET 3 HOLE
18200660 UNISTRUT ANGLE FITTINGS 90 DEG P1068 0SJ41
18200665 OSAB/4 90 ANGLE BRKT 4 HOLE
ITEM DESCRIPTION
CODE
18200060 M6 OSCN CHANNEL NUT PLAIN
18200061 M8 OSCN CHANNEL NUT PLAIN
18200062 M10 OSCN CHANNEL NUT PLAIN
18200063 M12 OSCN CHANNEL NUT PLAIN
18200064 M6 OSCNSS CHANNEL NUT SHORT SPRING @
18200065 M8 OSCNSS CHANNEL NUT SHORT SPRING
18200066 M10 OSCNSS CHANNEL NUT SHORT SPRING OSHC OSHW
18200067 M12 OSCNSS CHANNEL NUT SHORT SPRING
18200068 M6 OSCNLS CHANNEL NUT LONG SPRING
18200069 M8 OSCNLS CHANNEL NUT LONG SPRING e
18200070 M10 OSCNLS CHANNEL NUT LONG SPRING
18200071 M12 OSCNLS CHANNEL NUT LONG SPRING OSCN
18200075 M10 OSFN FLANGE NUT OSCNSS
18200076 M12 OSFN FLANGE NUT
18401250 M8 OSHS HANGER SWIVEL
18401251 M10 OSHS HANGER SWIVEL
18401252 M12 OSHS HANGER SWIVEL
18401253 M8 0SSI SOUND INSULATION HANGER
19000310 M10 OSHC HEMISPHERICAL CUP OSCNLS
19000311 M12 OSHC HEMISPHERICAL CUP OCSHS
19000322 M10 OSHW HEMISPHERICAL WASHER
19000323 M12 OSHW HEMISPHERICAL WASHER

1T
SAINT-GOBAIN

PIPE SYSTEMS 3




.. ROD AND SUSPENSION Ich’I\)AE DESCRIPTION
SYSTEM
18200084 M6 OSRC ROD CONNECTOR
18200085 M8 OSRC ROD CONNECTOR
18200086 M10 OSRC ROD CONNECTOR
18200087 M12 OSRC ROD CONNECTOR
18200088 M8X10 OSRCR REDUCING ROD CONNECTOR
_ 18200089 M8X12 OSRCR REDUCING ROD CONNECTOR
OSHN
18200090 M10X12 OSRCR REDUCING ROD CONNECTOR
18300270 25 OSUBX EXTENDED U BOLT ZINC PLATED
18300271 32 OSUBX EXTENDED U BOLT ZINC PLATED
18300272 40 OSUBX EXTENDED U BOLT ZINC PLATED
18300273 50 OSUBX EXTENDED U BOLT ZINC PLATED
N A
18300274 65 OSUBX EXTENDED U BOLT ZINC PLATED
OSPW
18300275 80 OSUBX EXTENDED U BOLT ZINC PLATED
18300276 100 OSUBX EXTENDED U BOLT ZINC PLATED
18300277 150 OSUBX EXTENDED U BOLT ZINC PLATED
OSFW 18300290 M6X80 OSEB EYE BOLT ZINC PLATED
18300292 M6X150 OSEB EYE BOLT ZINC PLATED
18300304 M10X80 OSEB EYE BOLT ZINC PLATED
18300306 M10X150 OSEB EYE BOLT ZINC PLATED
18300307 M10X200 OSEB EYE BOLT ZINC PLATED
18300308 M10X230 OSEB EYE BOLT ZINC PLATED
18300318 M12X80 OSEB EYE BOLT ZINC PLATED
18300320 M12X150 OSEB EYE BOLT ZINC PLATED
18300324 M12X300 OSEB EYE BOLT ZINC PLATED
18300330 M10 THREADED LINK EYE
18300332 M12 THREADED LINK EYE
18401360 M8XM6 OSRB MXF REDUCING BUSH
18401361 M10XM8 OSRB MXF REDUCING BUSH
18401362 M12XM10 OSRB MXF REDUCING BUSH
18401363 M8XM10 OSB MXF BUSH
19000155 M6 OSSR1 ZP SCREWED ROD 1 MTR
OSRC 19000156 M8 OSSR1 ZP SCREWED ROD 1 MTR
19000157 M10 OSSR1 ZP SCREWED ROD 1 MTR
19000158 M12 OSSR1 ZP SCREWED ROD 1 MTR
19000159 M16 OSSR1 ZP SCREWED ROD 1 MTR
19000160 M6 OSSR3 ZP SCREWED ROD 3MTR
19000161 M8 OSSR3 ZP SCREWED ROD 3MTR
19000162 M10 OSSR3 ZP SCREWED ROD 3MTR
19000163 M12 OSSR3 ZP SCREWED ROD 3MTR
19000164 M16 OSSR3 ZP SCREWED ROD 3MTR
19000165 M20 OSSR3 ZP SCREWED ROD 3MTR
19000176 M10 OSSR2 ZP SCREWED ROD 2MTR
19000267 M6 OSPW ZP PENNY WASHER

1T
SAINT-GOBAIN

4 PIPE SYSTEMS




ITEM DESCRIPTION

CODE ROD AND SUSPENSION
SYSTEM

19000268 M8 OSPW ZP PENNY WASHER

19000269 M10 OSPW ZP PENNY WASHER (38 MM DIA)

19000270 M6 OSFW ZP FLAT WASHER

19000271 M8 OSFW ZP FLAT WASHER

19000272 M10 OSFW ZP FLAT WASHER

19000273 M12 OSFW ZP FLAT WASHER

19000274 M16 OSFW ZP FLAT WASHER

19000276 M20 OSFW ZP FLAT WASHER

19000277 M24 OSFW ZP FLAT WASHER

19000281 M8 OSSPW ZP SHAKEPROOF WASHER OSEB

19000282 M10 OSSPW ZP SHAKEPROOF WASHER

19000283 M12 OSSPW ZP SHAKEPROOF WASHER

19000288 M27 OSFW ZP FLAT WASHER

19000298 M6 OSHN ZP HEXAGON NUT

19000299 M8 OSHN ZP HEXAGON NUT

19000300 M10 OSHN ZP HEXAGON NUT

19000301 M12 OSHN ZP HEXAGON NUT

19000302 M16 OSHN ZP HEXAGON NUT

19000304 M20 OSHN ZP HEXAGON NUT OSRB

19000450 M6X20 OSSS ZP SET SCREW HEX HEAD

19000451 M6X25 OSSS ZP SET SCREW HEX HEAD

19000452 M6X30 OSSS ZP SET SCREW HEX HEAD

19000453 M6X35 OSSS ZP SET SCREW HEX HEAD

19000454 M6X50 OSSS ZP SET SCREW HEX HEAD

19000459 M8X25 OSSS ZP SET SCREW HEX HEAD

19000460 M8X30 OSSS ZP SET SCREW HEX HEAD

19000461 M8X35 OSSS ZP SET SCREW HEX HEAD

19000465 M10X20 OSSS ZP SET SCREW HEX HEAD

19000466 M10X25 OSSS ZP SET SCREW HEX HEAD

19000467 M10X30 OSSS ZP SET SCREW HEX HEAD

19000468 M10X35 OSSS ZP SET SCREW HEX HEAD

19000469 M10X40 OSSS ZP SET SCREW HEX HEAD

19000470 MZ10X50 OSSS ZP SET SCREW HEX HEAD

19000471 M10X60 OSSS ZP SET SCREW HEX HEAD

19000472 M10X80 OSSS ZP SET SCREW HEX HEAD

19000479 M12X25 OSSS ZP SET SCREW HEX HEAD

19000480 M12X30 OSSS ZP SET SCREW HEX HEAD

19000481 M12X35 OSSS ZP SET SCREW HEX HEAD

19000482 M12X40 OSSS ZP SET SCREW HEX HEAD

19000483 M12X60 OSSS ZP SET SCREW HEX HEAD

19000490 M10X40 COACH SCREW

19000492 M10X50 COACH SCREW

19000494 M10X60 COACH SCREW

1T
SAINT-GOBAIN

PIPE SYSTEMS 5




ITEM DESCRIPTION
PIPE CLAMPS CODE

18200600 15 OSCPC CADDIE PIPE CLIP (SK851)
18200601 20 0SCPC CADDIE PIPE CLIP (SK1251)
18200602 25 0SCPC CADDIE PIPE CLIP (SK1651)
@ 18200603 32 OSCPC CADDIE PIPE CLIP (SK2051)
‘ 18200604 40 OSCPC CADDIE PIPE CLIP (5K2451)
18200605 50 OSCPC CADDIE PIPE CLIP (SK3251)
18200606 65 OSCPC CADDIE PIPE CLIP (SK4051)
18200607 80 OSCPC CADDIE PIPE CLIP (SK4851)
18200608 100 OSCPC CADDIE PIPE CLIP (SK6451)
18300001 15 OSF FILBOW
OSE 18300002 20 OSF FILBOW
18300003 25 OSF FILBOW
18300004 32 OSF FILBOW
18300005 40 OSF FILBOW
18300006 50 OSF FILBOW
18300007 65 OSF FILBOW
18300008 80 OSF FILBOW
18300009 100 OSF FILBOW
18300011 150 OSF FILBOW
18300013 200 OSF FILBOW
18300020 15 OSFI FILBOW C/W INSERT
OSFI 18300021 20 OSFI FILBOW C/W INSERT
18300022 25 OSFI FILBOW C/W INSERT
18300023 32 OSFI FILBOW C/W INSERT
18300024 40 OSFI FILBOW C/W INSERT
18300025 50 OSFI FILBOW C/W INSERT
18300026 65 OSFI FILBOW C/W INSERT
18300027 80 OSFI FILBOW C/W INSERT
18300028 100 OSFI FILBOW C/W INSERT
18300030 150 OSFI FILBOW C/W INSERT
18300100 15 OSSBS SPLIT BAND FOR STEEL (21MM OD)
18300101 20 0SSBS SPLIT BAND FOR STEEL (27MM OD)
18300102 25 05SBS SPLIT BAND FOR STEEL (34MM OD)
18300103 32 0SSBS SPLIT BAND FOR STEEL (42MM OD)
OSSBS 18300104 40 OSSBS SPLIT BAND FOR STEEL (48MM OD)
18300105 50 0S5BS SPLIT BAND FOR STEEL (60MM OD)
18300106 65 OSSBS SPLIT BAND FOR STEEL (76MM OD)
18300107 80 OSSBS SPLIT BAND FOR STEEL (89MM OD)
18300108 100 OSSBS SPLIT BAND FOR STEEL (114MM OD)
18300109 125 OSSBS SPLIT BAND FOR STEEL
18300110 150 OSSBS SPLIT BAND FOR STEEL
18300111 200 OSSBS SPLIT BAND FOR STEEL
18300112 250 OSSBS SPLIT BAND FOR STEEL
18300113 300 OS5BS SPLIT BAND FOR STEEL
18300150 15C OSISB INSULATING SPLIT BAND C/W 25MM
18300151 155/22C OSISB INSULATING SPLIT BAND C/W
18300152 205/28C OSISB INSULATING SPLIT BAND C/W
oere 18300153 255/35C OSISB INSULATING SPLIT BAND C/W

SAINT-GOBAIN
6 PIPE SYSTEMS




ITEM DESCRIPTION

CODE PIPE CLAMPS
18300154 325/42C 05ISB INSULATING SPLIT BAND C/W
18300155 405 05ISB INSULATING SPLIT BAND C/W 25MM
18300156 505 05ISB INSULATING SPLIT BAND C/W 25MM
18300157 54C OSISB INSULATING SPLIT BAND C/W 25MM
18300158 67C 05ISB INSULATING SPLIT BAND C/W 25MM
18300159 655/76C 05I5B INSULATING SPLIT BAND C/W
18300160 805 05158 INSULATING SPLIT BAND C/W 25MM
18300161 1005 OSISB INSULATING SPLIT BAND C/W
18300162 108C 05ISB INSULATING SPLIT BAND C/W
18300163 1255 05ISB INSULATING SPLIT BAND C/W
18300164 1505 OSISB INSULATING SPLIT BAND C/W
18300200 15C OSPB PHENOLIC BLOCKS (25MM THICK)
18300201 155/22C OSPB PHENOLIC BLOCKS (25MM)
OSISB
18300202 205/28C OSPB PHENOLIC BLOCKS (25MM)
18300203 255/35C OSPB PHENOLIC BLOCKS (25MM)
18300204 325/42C OSPB PHENOLIC BLOCKS (25MM)
18300205 405 OSPB PHENOLIC BLOCKS (25MM THICK)
18300206 505 05PB PHENOLIC BLOCKS (25MM THICK)
18300207 54C OSPB PHENOLIC BLOCKS (25MM THICK)
18300208 67C OSPB PHENOLIC BLOCKS (25MM THICK)
18300209 655/76C OSPB PHENOLIC BLOCKS (25MM)
18300210 805 OSPB PHENOLIC BLOCKS (25MM THICK)
18300211 1005 OSPB PHENOLIC BLOCKS (25MM THICK) OSECRL
18300212 108C OSPB PHENOLIC BLOCKS (25MM THICK)
18300213 1255 OSPB PHENOLIC BLOCKS (25MM THICK)
18300214 1505 OSPB PHENOLIC BLOCKS (25MM THICK)
18300215 159C OSPB PHENOLIC BLOCK (25MM THICK)
18300220 15C OSSBIB SPLIT BAND FOR INSULATION
18300221 155/22C OSSBIB SPLIT BAND FOR INSULATION
18300222 205/28C OSSBIB SPLIT BAND FOR INSULATION
18300223 255/35C 0SSBIB SPLIT BAND FOR INSULATION
18300224 325/42C OSSBIB SPLIT BAND FOR INSULATION
18300225 405 O5SBIB SPLIT BAND FOR INSULATION
18300226 505 0SSBIB SPLIT BAND FOR INSULATION OSsPB
18300227 54C OSSBIB SPLIT BAND FOR INSULATION
18300228 67C OSSBIB SPLIT BAND FOR INSULATION
18300229 655/76C OSSBIB SPLIT BAND FOR INSULATION
18300230 805 OSSBIB SPLIT BAND FOR INSULATION
18300231 1005 OSSBIB SPLIT BAND FOR INSULATION
18300232 108C OSSBIB SPLIT BAND FOR INSULATION
18300233 1255 OSSBIB SPLIT BAND FOR INSULATION
18300234 1505 OSSBIB SPLIT BAND FOR INSULATION
18300250 15 OSUB U BOLT ZINC PLATED
18300251 20 OSUB U BOLT ZINC PLATED
18300252 25 0SUB U BOLT ZINC PLATED
18300253 32 0SUB U BOLT ZINC PLATED OSCPC
18300254 40 OSUB U BOLT ZINC PLATED
18300255 50 OSUB U BOLT ZINC PLATED

1T
SAINT-GOBAIN

PIPE SYSTEMS 7




OSSBIB

OoSsuB

ITEM
PIPE CLAMPS CODE

18300256

DESCRIPTION

65 OSUB U BOLT ZINC PLATED

18300257

80 OSUB U BOLT ZINC PLATED

18300258

100 OSUB U BOLT ZINC PLATED

18300259

125 OSUB U BOLT ZINC PLATED

18300260

150 OSUB U BOLT ZINC PLATED

18300261

200 OSUB U BOLT

18300262

250 OSUB U BOLT

18300263

300 OSUB U BOLT

18400020

15 OSEC8 E.C. CLIP

18400021

20 OSEC8 E.C. CLIP

18400022

25 OSEC8 E.C. CLIP

18400023

32 OSEC8 E.C. CLIP

18400024

40 OSEC8 E.C. CLIP

18400025

50 OSEC8 E.C. CLIP

18400026

65 OSEC8 E.C. CLIP

18400027

80 OSEC10 E.C. CLIP

18400028

100 OSEC10 E.C. CLIP

18400029

125 OSEC10 E.C. CLIP

18400030

150 OSEC10 E.C. CLIP

18400040

15C OSECRLS8 E.C. CLIP RUBBER LINED

18400041

155/22C OSECRLS8 E.C. CLIP RUBBER LINED

18400042

20S5/28C OSECRL8 E.C. CLIP RUBBER LINED

18400043

255/35C OSECRL8 E.C. CLIP RUBBER LINED

18400044

325/42C OSECRLS8 E.C. CLIP RUBBER LINED

18400045

40S/54C OSECRLS8 E.C. CLIP RUBBER LINED

18400046

50S OSECRLS8 E.C. CLIP RUBBER LINED

18400047

67C OSECRLS E.C. CLIP RUBBER LINED

18400048

655/76C OSECRL8 E.C. CLIP RUBBER LINED

18400049

80S OSECRL10 E.C. CLIP RUBBER LINED

18400051

100S/108C OSECRL10 E.C. CLIP RUBBER

18400052

125S OSECRL10 E.C. CLIP RUBBER LINED

18400053

150S OSECRL10 E.C. CLIP RUBBER LINED

18400060

15 OSEC10 E.C. CLIP

18400061

20 OSEC10 E.C. CLIP

18400062

25 OSEC10 E.C. CLIP

18400063

32 OSEC10 E.C. CLIP

18400064

40 OSECI10 E.C. CLIP

18400065

50 OSEC10 E.C. CLIP

18400066

65 OSEC10 E.C. CLIP

18400070

15C OSECRL10 E.C. CLIP RUBBER LINED

18400071

155/22C OSECRL10 E.C. CLIP RUBBER LINED

18400072

20S5/28C OSECRL10 E.C. CLIP RUBBER LINED

18400073

255/35C OSECRL10 E.C. CLIP RUBBER LINED

18400074

325/42C OSECRL10 E.C. CLIP RUBBER LINED

18400075

40S/54C OSECRL10 E.C. CLIP RUBBER LINED

18400076

50S OSECRL10 E.C. CLIP RUBBER LINED

18400077

67C OSECRL10 E.C. CLIP RUBBER LINED

18400078

655/76C OSECRL10 E.C. CLIP RUBBER LINED

1T
SAINT-GOBAIN

PIPE SYSTEMS




gg’I;AE DESCRIPTION PIPE RINGS AND
ACCESSORIES
18401410 M8X50 OSBS BOLT SCREW
18401411 M8X80 OSBS BOLT SCREW & PLUG
18401412 M8X100 OSBS BOLT SCREW & PLUG
18401413 M8X120 OSBS BOLT SCREW & PLUG
18401414 M8X140 OSBS BOLT SCREW
18401415 M8X160 OSBS BOLT SCREW
18401416 M10X80 OSBS BOLT SCREW OSBS
18401417 M10X100 OSBS BOLT SCREW
18401418 M10X120 OSBS BOLT SCREW
18401419 M10X140 OSBS BOLT SCREW
18401425 M8 OSFT FIXING TOOL
18401426 M10 OSFT FIXING TOOL
18500750 8 C501 BLK SCREW-ON-BRACKET
18500751 10 C501 BLK SCREW-ON-BRACKET
18500752 15 €501 BLK SCREW-ON-BRACKET
18500753 20 C501 BLK SCREW-ON-BRACKET OSFT
18500754 25 C501 BLK SCREW-ON-BRACKET
18500755 32 C501 BLK SCREW-ON-BRACKET
18500756 40 C501 BLK SCREW-ON-BRACKET o
18500757 50 C501 BLK SCREW-ON-BRACKET
18500758 65 C501 BLK SCREW-ON-BRACKET S
18500759 80 C501 BLK SCREW-ON-BRACKET
18500760 100 C501 BLK SCREW-ON-BRACKET 9
18500767 6 C515 BLK BSP BACKPLATE C501
18500768 8 C515 BLK BSP BACKPLATE
18500769 10 C515 BLK BSP BACKPLATE
18500770 15 C515 BLK BSP BACKPLATE
18500772 15 C515W BLK WHIT BACKPLATE @
18500773 M10 C515M BLK METRIC BACKPLATE - =)
18500774 M12 C515M BLK METRIC BACKPLATE
18500775 15 €524 BLK GIRDER LUGS €515
18500776 18 C524 BLK GIRDER LUG
18500800 8 C529 BLK BSP PIPE RING
18500801 10 C529 BLK BSP PIPE RING
18500802 15 €529 BLK BSP PIPE RING
18500803 20 C529 BLK BSP PIPE RING
18500804 25 C529 BLK BSP PIPE RING
18500805 32 C529 BLK BSP PIPE RING
18500806 40 C529 BLK BSP PIPE RING
18500807 50 C529 BLK BSP PIPE RING
18500808 65 C529 BLK BSP PIPE RING
18500809 80 C529 BLK BSP PIPE RING
18500810 100 €529 BLK BSP PIPE RING C529
18500811 125 €529 BLK BSP PIPE RING

1T
SAINT-GOBAIN

PIPE SYSTEMS 9



ITEM DESCRIPTION

PIPE RINGS AND
ACCESSORIES S
18500812 150 €529 BLK BSP PIPE RING
18500826 8 C529M BLK METRIC PIPE RING
18500827 10 C529M BLK METRIC PIPE RING
18500828 15 C529M BLK METRIC PIPE RING
18500829 20 C529M BLK METRIC PIPE RING
18500830 25 C529M BLK METRIC PIPE RING
18500831 32 C529M BLK METRIC PIPE RING
18500832 40 C529M BLK METRIC PIPE RING
18500833 50 C529M BLK METRIC PIPE RING
18500834 65 C529M BLK METRIC PIPE RING
18500835 80 C529M BLK METRIC PIPE RING
18500836 100 C529M BLK METRIC PIPE RING
18500837 125 C529M BLK METRIC PIPE RING
€530 18500838 150 C529M BLK METRIC PIPE RING
18500862 15 C530M BLK METRIC PIPE RING
18500863 20 C530M BLK METRIC PIPE RING
18500864 25 C530M BLK METRIC PIPE RING
18500865 32 C530M BLK METRIC PIPE RING
18500866 40 C530M BLK METRIC PIPE RING
18500867 50 C530M BLK METRIC PIPE RING
18500868 65 C530M BLK METRIC PIPE RING
18500869 80 C530M BLK METRIC PIPE RING
€573 18500870 100 C530M BLK METRIC PIPE RING
18500905 NO.1 C573 BLK ROLLER
18500906 NO.2 C573 BLK ROLLER
18500907 NO.3 C573 BLK ROLLER
18500908 NO.4 C573 BLK ROLLER
18500909 NO.1 C573 BLK CHAIR
18500910 NO.2 C573 BLK CHAIR
18500911 NO.3 C573 BLK CHAIR
c501 18500912 NO.4 C573 BLK CHAIR
18501750 8 C501 GAL SCREW-ON-BRACKET
18501751 10 C501 GAL SCREW-ON-BRACKET
18501752 15 C501 GAL SCREW-ON-BRACKET
18501753 20 C501 GAL SCREW-ON-BRACKET
s © 18501754 25 C501 GAL SCREW-ON-BRACKET
) 18501755 32 C501 GAL SCREW-ON-BRACKET
< 18501756 40 C501 GAL SCREW-ON-BRACKET
18501757 50 C501 GAL SCREW-ON-BRACKET
Cc515 18501758 65 C501 GAL SCREW-ON-BRACKET
18501759 80 C501 GAL SCREW-ON-BRACKET
18501760 100 C501 GAL SCREW-ON-BRACKET
18501767 6 C515 GAL BSP BACKPLATE
18501768 8 C515 GAL BSP BACKPLATE

1T
SAINT-GOBAIN

10 PIPE SYSTEMS




PIPE RINGS AND
ACCESSORIES

€529

50 C529M GAL METRIC PIPE RING C530

100 C530M GAL METRIC PIPE RING 0S103

ITEM DESCRIPTION

CODE

18501769 10 C515 GAL BSP BACKPLATE
18501770 15 C515 GAL BSP BACKPLATE
18501772 15 C515W GAL WHIT BACKPLATE
18501773 M10 C515M GAL METRIC BACKPLATE
18501774 M12 C515M GAL METRIC BACKPLATE
18501800 8 C529 GAL BSP PIPE RING
18501801 10 C529 GAL BSP PIPE RING
18501802 15 C529 GAL BSP PIPE RING
18501803 20 C529 GAL BSP PIPE RING
18501804 25 C529 GAL BSP PIPE RING
18501805 32 C529 GAL BSP PIPE RING
18501806 40 C529 GAL BSP PIPE RING
18501807 50 C529 GAL BSP PIPE RING
18501808 65 C529 GAL BSP PIPE RING
18501809 80 C529 GAL BSP PIPE RING
18501810 100 C529 GAL BSP PIPE RING
18501811 125 C529 GAL BSP PIPE RING
18501812 150 C529 GAL BSP PIPE RING
18501826 8 C529M GAL METRIC PIPE RING
18501827 10 C529M GAL METRIC PIPE RING
18501828 15 C529M GAL METRIC PIPE RING
18501829 20 C529M GAL METRIC PIPE RING
18501830 25 C529M GAL METRIC PIPE RING
18501831 32 C529M GAL METRIC PIPE RING
18501832 40 C529M GAL METRIC PIPE RING
18501833

18501834 65 C529M GAL METRIC PIPE RING
18501835 80 C529M GAL METRIC PIPE RING
18501836 100 C529M GAL METRIC PIPE RING
18501837 125 C529M GAL METRIC PIPE RING
18501838 150 C529M GAL METRIC PIPE RING
18501861 15 C530M GAL METRIC PIPE RING
18501862 20 C530M GAL METRIC PIPE RING
18501863 25 C530M GAL METRIC PIPE RING
18501864 32 C530M GAL METRIC PIPE RING
18501865 40 C530M GAL METRIC PIPE RING
18501866 50 C530M GAL METRIC PIPE RING
18501867 65 C530M GAL METRIC PIPE RING
18501868 80 C530M GAL METRIC PIPE RING
18501869

18600001 12 05103 TWO PIECE SPACING CLIP
18600002 15 0S103 TWO PIECE SPACING CLIP
18600003 22 0S103 TWO PIECE SPACING CLIP
18600004 28 0S103 TWO PIECE SPACING CLIP

1T
SAINT-GOBAIN

PIPE SYSTEMS 11




PIPE RINGS AND

ACCESSORIES

0Ss101
N2
[
CSF ey
0S110
%}
9
0S36

AT

ITEM DESCRIPTION

CODE

18600005 35 0S103 TWO PIECE SPACING CLIP
18600006 42 0S103 TWO PIECE SPACING CLIP
18600007 54 0S103 TWO PIECE SPACING CLIP
18600020 15 0S102 ONE PIECE SPACING CLIP
18600021 22 0S102 ONE PIECE SPACING CLIP
18600022 28 0S102 ONE PIECE SPACING CLIP
18600023 35 0S102 ONE PIECE SPACING CLIP
18600024 42 0S102 ONE PIECE SPACING CLIP
18600025 54 05102 ONE PIECE SPACING CLIP
18600030 12 0S101 SADDLE BAND

18600031 15 0S101 SADDLE BAND

18600032 22 0S101 SADDLE BAND

18600033 28 0S101 SADDLE BAND

18600034 35 0S101 SADDLE BAND

18600035 42 0S101 SADDLE BAND

18600036 54 0S101 SADDLE BAND

18600040 15 0S110 HOSPITAL BRACKET
18600041 22 0S110 HOSPITAL BRACKET
18600042 28 0S110 HOSPITAL BRACKET
18600043 35 0S110 HOSPITAL BRACKET
18600044 42 0S110 HOSPITAL BRACKET
18600045 54 0S110 HOSPITAL BRACKET
18600046 15 OS36 CAST SCREW ON BRACKET
18600047 22 0S36 CAST SCREW ON BRACKET
18600048 28 0S36 CAST SCREW ON BRACKET
18600049 35 0S36 CAST SCREW ON BRACKET
18600050 42 0S36 CAST SCREW ON BRACKET
18600051 54 0S36 CAST SCREW ON BRACKET
18600060 15 0S105 PRESSED SCREW ON BRACKET
18600061 22 0S105 PRESSED SCREW ON BRACKET
18600062 28 0S105 PRESSED SCREW ON BRACKET
18600063 35 0S105 PRESSED SCREW ON BRACKET
18600064 42 0OS105 PRESSED SCREW ON BRACKET
18600065 54 0S105 PRESSED SCREW ON BRACKET
18600090 12X10 OS107M SINGLE RING

18600091 15X10 OS107M SINGLE RING

18600092 22X10 OS107M SINGLE RING

18600093 28X10 OS107M SINGLE RING

18600094 35X10 OS107M SINGLE RING

18600095 42X10 OS107M SINGLE RING

18600096 54X10 OS107M SINGLE RING

18600097 67X10 OS107M SINGLE RING

18600098 76X10 OS107M SINGLE RING

18600099 108X10 OS107M SINGLE RING

SAINT-GOBAIN

12 PIPE SYSTEMS



ITEM DESCRIPTION PIPE RINGS AND

CODE ACCESSORIES

18600100 133X10 OS107M SINGLE RING

18600101 159X10 OS107M SINGLE RING

18600131 15X10 OS107DM DOUBLE RING

18600132 22X10 0S107DM DOUBLE RING

18600133 28X10 OS107DM DOUBLE RING

18600134 35X10 OS107DM DOUBLE RING

18600135 42X10 OS107DM DOUBLE RING

18600136 54X10 OS107DM DOUBLE RING

18600151 10 OS116M FEMALE BACKPLATE

18600153 10 OS111M MALE BACKPLATE

18600154 15 0S108 WALL BRACKET 05107D
18600155 22 0S108 WALL BRACKET

18600156 28 05108 WALL BRACKET

18600157 35 05108 WALL BRACKET

18600158 42 0S108 WALL BRACKET

18600159 54 05108 WALL BRACKET

18600160 15 OS90 WHITE PLASTIC CLIP

18600161 22 0S90 WHITE PLASTIC CLIP

18600162 28 0OS90 WHITE PLASTIC CLIP

18600180 15 0S91 HINGED WRAP-OVER CLIP 05108
18600181 22 0S91 HINGED WRAP-OVER CLIP

18600182 28 0591 HINGED WRAP-OVER CLIP

18600195 15X15 0S96 DOUBLE CAPTIVE CLIP

18600196 22X22 0S96 DOUBLE CAPTIVE CLIP

18600291 15X10 OS107M CP SINGLE RING \

18600292 22X10 OS107M CP SINGLE RING

18600293 28X10 OS107M CP SINGLE RING 0590
18600294 35X10 OS107M CP SINGLE RING

18600295 42X10 OS107M CP SINGLE RING

18600296 54X10 OS107M CP SINGLE RING

18600346 15 0S36 CP CAST SCREW ON BRACKET (CHROME)

18600347 22 0536 CP CAST SCREW ON BRACKET (CHROME)

18600348 28 0S36 CP CAST SCREW ON BRACKET (CHROME)

18600349 35 0536 CP CAST SCREW ON BRACKET (CHROME)

18600350 42 0S36 CP CAST SCREW ON BRACKET (CHROME) 0S91
18600351 54 0S36 CP CAST SCREW ON BRACKET (CHROME)

18600360 15 0S105 CP PRESSED SCREW ON BRACKET

18600361 22 0S105 CP PRESSED SCREW ON BRACKET

18600362 28 0S105 CP PRESSED SCREW ON BRACKET

18600363 35 0S105 CP PRESSED SCREW ON BRACKET

18600364 42 0S105 CP PRESSED SCREW ON BRACKET

18600365 54 05105 CP PRESSED SCREW ON BRACKET

18600420 10 OS116M CP BACKPLATE 0S96
18600430 10 OS111M CP MALE BACKPLATE

ALSO AVAILABLE FROM STOCK:- RAWLPLUGS, SCREWS, BLACK & GALVANISED

NUTS, BOLTS AND WASHERS, NIPPLING, ETC.

SAINT-GOBAIN
PIPE SYSTEMS 13




afThm
SAINT-GOBAIN
PIPE SYSTEMS

For more information contact:

Saint-Gobain Pipe Systems PLC
1-3 The Courtyard

Calvin Street

The Valley

Bolton BL1 8HP

Tel: 01204 546200

Fax: 01204 546201
WWW.5gps.co.uk




